
PORTO World Cup (PT) 2019
01-07 July 2019

"Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 27 2.222 4 10 9 1

ALP Ahmet TR 53 47 1.127 2 4 4 2
KAHOFER Arnim AT 29 32 0.906 0 7 4 3

B
ORAK Turgay TR 60 35 1.714 4 7 6 1

SALMAN Gokhan TR 59 46 1.282 2 6 4 2
ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 33 37 0.891 0 6 6 3

C
BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 60 41 1.463 4 9 8 1
GOREN Mehmet TR 59 50 1.180 2 10 7 2
MEUSEN Wilco NL 40 53 0.754 0 6 4 3

D
PENNÖR David SE 60 41 1.463 4 8 6 1
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 47 66 0.712 2 4 3 2

RIIBER Lars-Harald NO 31 51 0.607 0 5 4 3

E
MONTES Antonio ES 60 44 1.363 4 7 7 1
JAESCHKE Dustin DE 47 58 0.810 2 8 3 2
BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 42 58 0.724 0 5 4 3

F
ANDRADE Paulo PT 60 60 1.000 4 5 4 1
JEONG Sung Il KR 49 39 1.256 2 7 7 2
HENRY Ragay EG 37 55 0.672 0 3 3 3

G
SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 60 46 1.304 4 6 6 1

PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 58 37 1.567 2 9 4 2
SCHMIED Georg AT 34 37 0.918 0 6 4 3

H
MORI Yusuke JP 56 31 1.806 2 11 5 1
TÜZÜL Murat TR 47 31 1.516 2 7 5 2

MINAOGLU Manol TR 54 36 1.500 2 8 6 3

I
KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 25 2.400 4 10 9 1

DEVOGELAERE Mikaël FR 40 29 1.379 2 8 8 2
ALES Jan CZ 37 34 1.088 0 5 3 3

J
CEULEMANS Peter BE 60 37 1.621 4 11 5 1
FOUDA Mohsen EG 53 52 1.019 1 6 4 2
CRESPO Carlos ES 42 55 0.763 1 5 4 3

K
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 60 38 1.578 4 6 4 1
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 40 41 0.975 2 7 5 2
REVERCHON Jean FR 44 41 1.073 0 11 4 3

L
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 60 27 2.222 4 6 6 1
CHOI Wan Young KR 40 30 1.333 2 8 6 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 37 33 1.121 0 6 5 3

M
MAS José-Maria ES 60 48 1.250 3 13 5 1
SALEM Khaled EG 42 59 0.711 2 3 3 2
CHO Chi Yeon KR 59 71 0.830 1 7 6 3

N
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 60 41 1.463 4 7 6 1
SORENSEN Jacob DK 58 33 1.757 2 10 9 2
VAN BEERS Barry NL 44 26 1.692 0 6 6 3

O
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 60 42 1.428 4 6 4 1

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 50 50 1.000 2 6 5 2
EMAM Ahmed EG 31 52 0.596 0 4 3 3

P
KANG In-Won KR 60 44 1.363 4 7 7 1
MA Xuan Cuong VN 48 39 1.230 2 11 4 2
KIM Bong chul KR 56 47 1.191 0 7 6 3



PORTO World Cup (PT) 2019
01-07 July 2019

"Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 25 2.400 4 10 9 1
SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 27 2.222 4 10 9 2

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 60 27 2.222 4 6 6 3
ORAK Turgay TR 60 35 1.714 4 7 6 4

CEULEMANS Peter BE 60 37 1.621 4 11 5 5
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 60 38 1.578 4 6 4 6
BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 60 41 1.463 4 9 8 7

PENNÖR David SE 60 41 1.463 4 8 6 8
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 60 41 1.463 4 7 6 9
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 60 42 1.428 4 6 4 10
MONTES Antonio ES 60 44 1.363 4 7 7 11
KANG In-Won KR 60 44 1.363 4 7 7 12

SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 60 46 1.304 4 6 6 13
ANDRADE Paulo PT 60 60 1.000 4 5 4 14
MAS José-Maria ES 60 48 1.250 3 13 5 15
MORI Yusuke JP 56 31 1.806 2 11 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
SORENSEN Jacob DK 58 33 1.757 2 10 9 17
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 58 37 1.567 2 9 4 18
TÜZÜL Murat TR 47 31 1.516 2 7 5 19

DEVOGELAERE Mikaël FR 40 29 1.379 2 8 8 20
CHOI Wan Young KR 40 30 1.333 2 8 6 21
SALMAN Gokhan TR 59 46 1.282 2 6 4 22
JEONG Sung Il KR 49 39 1.256 2 7 7 23
MA Xuan Cuong VN 48 39 1.230 2 11 4 24
GOREN Mehmet TR 59 50 1.180 2 10 7 25

ALP Ahmet TR 53 47 1.127 2 4 4 26
KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 50 50 1.000 2 6 5 27

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 40 41 0.975 2 7 5 28
JAESCHKE Dustin DE 47 58 0.810 2 8 3 29
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 47 66 0.712 2 4 3 30
SALEM Khaled EG 42 59 0.711 2 3 3 31
FOUDA Mohsen EG 53 52 1.019 1 6 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
MINAOGLU Manol TR 54 36 1.500 2 8 6 33
CHO Chi Yeon KR 59 71 0.830 1 7 6 34
CRESPO Carlos ES 42 55 0.763 1 5 4 35
VAN BEERS Barry NL 44 26 1.692 0 6 6 36
KIM Bong chul KR 56 47 1.191 0 7 6 37

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 37 33 1.121 0 6 5 38
ALES Jan CZ 37 34 1.088 0 5 3 39

REVERCHON Jean FR 44 41 1.073 0 11 4 40
SCHMIED Georg AT 34 37 0.918 0 6 4 41
KAHOFER Arnim AT 29 32 0.906 0 7 4 42

ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 33 37 0.891 0 6 6 43
MEUSEN Wilco NL 40 53 0.754 0 6 4 44

BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 42 58 0.724 0 5 4 45
HENRY Ragay EG 37 55 0.672 0 3 3 46

RIIBER Lars-Harald NO 31 51 0.607 0 5 4 47
EMAM Ahmed EG 31 52 0.596 0 4 3 48


